LA-SPOT15
DESCRIPTION
Ceiling-mounted spot speakers with power rating of 15W,
designed to fit onto lighting rail systems.
These speakers are compatible with the LA-SPOT-TR Wi-Fi transmitter
for multi-room installations and include a Bluetooth receiver
for audio streaming.
Ideal for shops, bars, restaurants, and other commercial venues.
APP COMPATIBILITY
The 4STREAM app (available on Google Play and App Store)
lets you configure your speakers and manage multi-zone
playback.
Once setup is complete, choose your playlist or a streaming
service
to begin music playback..
ACOUSTIC QUALITY
These high-quality speakers reproduce natural, uniform sound
with a consistent acoustic field.
The 15W power rating allows for effective coverage of
up to 100 m², depending on the number of units installed.
• Simple and quick to install
• Flat metal grille and body with a clean finish
• Seamless integration into ceiling lighting rails
• Powered by internal power block
• Rear controls for volume, bass, and treble
• ON/OFF switch included
8 Ω2 WAY
BLUETOOTH
15 W
WIFI
TRIPHASE
RAIL
ADAPTER
WIRELESS CEILING SPOT SPEAKERS
INSTALLATION
Arnaud PILIA
Barrer
Arnaud PILIA
Barrer
MODEL DESIGNATIONS
Wireless Spot Speaker (White). .  . . . .  . . .  .  . . .  .  . .  . . . .  . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . .  LA-SPOT15B
(code 02769)
SPECIFICATIONS LA-SPOT15N
Type Wireless coaxial spot speaker
Material Aluminum
Speaker 5 " + tweeter 0.5"
Pression acoustique 90 dB
Frequency Response 90 Hz - 20 kHz
Power Output 15 W
Connection 3-phase rail adapter
Power Supply 100-250VAC/50-60Hz
Dimensions (H x W x D)
Weight per speaker 1.6 kg
SP
EA
KE
RS
LA-SPOT15B
Wireless Spot Speaker (Black).  .  .  .  .  .  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  .  LA-SPOT15N
(code 02770
5" + tweeter 0.5"
90 dB
90 Hz - 20 kHz
15 W
3-phase rail adapter
100-250VAC/50-60Hz
1.6 kg
Wireless coaxial spot speaker
Aluminium
136 x 136 x 157.2 mm 136 x 136 x 157.2 mm
THREE-PHASE RAIL ADAPTER
Arnaud PILIA
Barrer